
JR. MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Wyatt Spradlin North Platte Panthers 165.0 225.0 0

2 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley 163.0 195.0 0

3 Jaxon Garcia Mill Valley 163.0 175.0 0

4 Gage Fields McLouth 163.4 165.0 0

5 Trevor Kelley JCN 160.0 160.0 0

6 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 164.0 155.0 0

7 Jeremiah Ford Bonner Springs High School 165.0 150.0 0

8 Mason Bunck Horton Chargers 160.9 145.0 0

9 Mike Severo Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 145.0 0

10 Aidon Walker Lyndon High School 163.0 135.0 0

11 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 159.6 115.0 0

Jr. Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Wyatt Spradlin North Platte Panthers 165.0 375.0 0

2 Jaxon Garcia Mill Valley 163.0 275.0 0

3 Gage Fields McLouth 163.4 260.0 0

4 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley 163.0 255.0 0

5 Trevor Kelley JCN 160.0 245.0 0

6 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 159.6 225.0 0

7 Mason Bunck Horton Chargers 160.9 225.0 0

8 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 164.0 225.0 0

9 Jeremiah Ford Bonner Springs High School 165.0 225.0 0

10 Aidon Walker Lyndon High School 163.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Mike Severo Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 145.0 0

Jr. Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Wyatt Spradlin North Platte Panthers 165.0 225.0 0

2 Trevor Kelley JCN 160.0 180.0 0

3 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley 163.0 175.0 0

4 Gage Fields McLouth 163.4 175.0 0

5 Mason Bunck Horton Chargers 160.9 165.0 0

6 Jaxon Garcia Mill Valley 163.0 165.0 0

7 Jeremiah Ford Bonner Springs High School 165.0 155.0 0

8 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 164.0 150.0 0

9 Mike Severo Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 140.0 0

10 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 159.6 135.0 0

11 Aidon Walker Lyndon High School 163.0 120.0 0

Jr. Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Wyatt Spradlin North Platte Panthers 165.0 825.0 10

2 Jaxon Masek Mill Valley 163.0 625.0 8

3 Jaxon Garcia Mill Valley 163.0 615.0 6

4 Gage Fields McLouth 163.4 600.0 4

5 Trevor Kelley JCN 160.0 585.0 2

6 Mason Bunck Horton Chargers 160.9 535.0 1

7 Mason Green Atchison County Tigers 164.0 530.0 0

8 Jeremiah Ford Bonner Springs High School 165.0 530.0 0

9 Jacob Brown Lansing High School 159.6 475.0 0

10 Aidon Walker Lyndon High School 163.0 460.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Mike Severo Maur Hill- Mount Academy 165.0 430.0 0


